Gilltig von 24.12.2024 bis 24.12.2024

Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife-Dresden Riegelplatz
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[ 13 Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife-Dresden Riegelplatz

SAMSTAG
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (1/2) 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 21.40| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.20| 1.10| 2.10| 3.10 4.2
Dresden Georg-Palitzsch-StraBe 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.11| 21.41| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11] 0.21| 1.11| 2.11| 3.11| 3.21| 4.21
Dresden Jacob-Winter-Platz 17.11| 17.41]) 18.11| 18.41| 19.11| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.42| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.22| 1.12| 2.12| 3.12| 3.22| 4.22
Dresden Albert-Wolf-Platz 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.14| 21.44| 22.14| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.24| 1.14| 2.14| 3.14 4.2
Dresden Trattendorfer StraBe 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15 1.15| 2.15| 3.15
Dresden Altreick (1 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.16| 21.46| 22.16| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16 1.16| 2.16| 3.16
Dresden HiuilBestraBe (1 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.47| 20.17| 20.47| 21.17| 21.47| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17 117| 2.17| 347
Dresden Lohrmannstrale 17.17| 17.47]| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48| 21.18| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18 1.18| 2.18| 3.18
Dresden WieckestraBe 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48| 19.18| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48| 21.18| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18 1.18| 2.18| 3.18
Dresden Otto-Dix-Ring 17.19] 17.49| 18.19] 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.19| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19 1.19| 2.19| 3.19
Dresden Eugen-Bracht-StraBe (1) 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.20| 21.50| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20 1.20| 2.20| 3.20
Dresden CécilienstraBe 17.21| 17.51]| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.21| 21.51| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21 1.21| 2.21| 3.21
Dresden Hugo-Birkner-StraBe 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.22| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22 1.22| 2.22| 3.22
Dresden Mockritzer StraBe 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23 1.23| 2.23| 3.23
Dresden Wasaplatz ?1) 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24 1.24| 2.24| 3.24
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.26| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26 1.26| 2.26| 3.26
Dresden Querallee 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57| 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27 1.27| 2.27| 3.27
Dresden Zoo 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28 1.28| 2.28| 3.28
Dresden Lennéplatz an| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00( 19.30| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29 1.29| 2.29| 3.29
Dresden Lennéplatz ab| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30 1.30| 2.30| 3.30
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31 1.31] 2.31] 3.31
Dresden StraBburger Platz an| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33 1.33| 2.33| 3.33
Dresden StraBburger Platz ab| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.37| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37 1.37| 2.37| 3.37
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.38| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38 1.38| 2.38| 3.38
Dresden DirerstraBe (1) 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.39| 22.09| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39 1.39| 2.39| 3.39
Dresden Sachsenallee 17.41] 18.11] 18.41] 19.11| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.11| 21.41]| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11]| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41 1.41| 2.41| 3.41
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 17.42| 18.12] 18.42| 19.12| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.42| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42 1.42| 2.42| 3.42
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.14| 21.44| 22.14| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44 1.44| 2.44| 3.44
Dresden Gorlitzer StraBe 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45 1.45| 2.45| 3.45
Dresden Alaunplatz 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.47| 20.17| 20.47| 21.17| 21.47| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47 1.47| 2.47| 3.47
Dresden Bischofsweg 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.19| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49 1.49| 2.49| 3.49
Dresden S-Bf. Bischofsplatz 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.20| 21.50| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50 1.60| 2.50| 3.50
Dresden FriedensstraBe 17.51| 18.21]| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.21| 21.51| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51 1.561| 2.51| 3.51
Dresden ListstraBe 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53 1.63| 2.53| 3.53
Dresden BirgerstraBe 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.25| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55 1.65| 2.55| 3.55
Dresden Rathaus Pieschen 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.26| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56 1.56| 2.56| 3.56
Dresden Altpieschen (4) 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57| 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57 1.67| 2.57| 3.57
Dresden Mickten (2) 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.28| 20.58| 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58 1.68| 2.58| 3.58
Dresden Trachauer StraBe 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.29| 20.59| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59 1.59| 2.59| 3.59
Dresden Brockwitzer StraBe 18.01| 18.31] 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.29| 20.59| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59 1.59| 2.59| 3.59
Dresden An der Flutrinne 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02| 20.30| 21.00| 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30 0.30 1.00 2.00| 3.00| 4.00
Dresden Sérnewitzer StraBe 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03| 20.31| 21.01| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01 2.01| 3.01] 4.01
Dresden ElbePark 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.32| 21.02| 21.32| 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02 2.02| 3.02| 4.02
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.05| 20.33| 21.03| 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03 2.03| 3.03| 4.03
Dresden Kaditz Riegelplatz 18.06| 18.36] 19.06| 19.36| 20.06| 20.34| 21.04| 21.34| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04 2.04| 3.04| 4.04
[ 13 Dresden Riegelplatz-Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife J
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Dresden Kaditz Riegelplatz 422 452| 522| 552 6.22| 6.52| 7.22 7.51 8.21 8.49| 9.04| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 4.23| 453| 523/ 553 6.23| 6.53| 7.23 7.52 8.22 8.50| 9.05| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19
Dresden ElbeParl 424 454| 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24 7.53 8.23 8.51| 9.06| 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20
Dresden Soérnewitzer StraBe 4.25| 455/ 525 555/ 6.25| 6.55| 7.25 7.54 8.24 8.52| 9.07| 9.21| 9.36/ 9.51| 10.06| 10.21
Dresden An der Flutrinne 425 455| 525/ 555/ 6.25| 6.55| 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.53| 9.08| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22
Dresden Brockwitzer StraBe (1) 4.26| 4.56| 526/ 556 6.26| 6.56| 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.54| 9.09| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23
Dresden Trachauer StraBe 427 4.57| 527 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.55| 9.10| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24
Dresden Mickten (3 428 458/ 528 558 628 658 728 7.58 8.28 856/ 9.11| 925/ 940/ 955|10.10| 10.25
Dresden Mickten (7' 3.57 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden Mickten (1 3.58
Dresden Altpieschen (3) 3.59 29| 4.59| 5.29| 559| 6.29| 6.59| 7.2 7.59 8. 8.57| 9.12| 9.2 9.41 .56| 10.11| 10.26
Dresden Rathaus Pieschen 4.00| 4.30| 5.00| 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30 8.00 8.30 8.58| 9.13| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57|10.12| 10.27
Dresden BlirgerstraBe 401 431 501| 531 6.01| 631 701 7.3 1 8.31 59| 9.14| 9.2 9.43 58| 10.13| 10.28
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 8.46 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 8.47
Dresden ListstraBe 4.03| 4.33| 5.03| 5.33| 6.03] 6.33| 7.03| 7.33 8.03 8.33| 8.49| 9.01| 9.16/ 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30
Dresden FriedensstraBe 4.05| 435 505/ 5.35 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35| 8.51| 9.03| 9.18| 9.32| 9.47|10.02| 10.17| 10.32
Dresden S-Bf. Bischofsplatz 4.06| 4.36| 5.06| 536/ 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36 8.06 8.36| 8.52| 9.04| 9.19| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33
Dresden Bischofsweg 4.07| 4.37| 5.07| 537/ 6.07| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37 8.07 8.37| 8.53| 9.05| 9.20| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34
Dresden Alaunplatz 4.09| 4.39| 5.09| 539 6.09/ 6.39| 7.09| 7.39 8.09 8.39| 8.55| 9.07| 9.22| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36
Dresden Gorlitzer StraBe 411 441 511 541 6.11| 6.41| 7.11| 7.41 8.11 8.41| 8.57| 9.09| 9.24| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 412| 4.42| 512| 5.42| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42 8.12 8.42| 8.58| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 413| 4.43| 5.13| 5.43| 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43 8.13 8.43| 859| 9.11| 9.26/ 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41
Dresden Sachsenallee 4.15| 4.45| 515/ 545/ 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45 8.15 8.45| 9.01| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43
Dresden DirerstraBe 4.16| 4.46| 5.16| 5.46| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46 8.16 8.46| 9.02| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 417| 4.47| 517| 5.47| 617| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47 8.17 8.47| 9.03| 9.15| 9.30/ 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45
Dresden StraBburger Platz an 419 4.49| 519| 549| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49 8.19 8.49| 9.05| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47
Dresden StraBburger Platz ab 4.23| 453| 523| 553 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53 8.23 8.53| 9.05| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 424 454| 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54 8.24 8.54| 9.06| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48
Dresden Lennéplatz 4.26| 4.56| 526| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56 8.26 8.56/ 9.08| 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50
Dresden Zoo 4.27| 457| 527| 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57 8.27 8.57| 9.09| 9.21| 9.36/ 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51
Dresden Querallee 4.28| 4.58| 528 558 6.28/ 6.58| 7.28| 7.58 8.28 8.58| 9.10| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen 4.29| 459| 529| 559| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59 8.29 8.59| 9.11| 9.23| 9.38/ 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54
Dresden Wasaplatz 431 5.01| 531| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01 8.31 9.01| 9.13| 9.25| 9.40/ 9.56| 10.11]| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56
Dresden Mockritzer StraBe 432 5.02| 532| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02 8.32 9.02| 9.14| 9.26| 9.41| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57
Dresden Hugo-Burkner-StraBe 4.33| 5.03| 5.33| 6.03 6.33] 7.03| 7.33| 8.03 8.33 9.03| 9.15| 9.27| 9.42| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58
Dresden CécilienstraBe 434 5.04| 534| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04 8.34 9.04| 9.17| 9.28| 9.43| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59
Dresden Eugen-Bracht-StraBe 4.35| 5.05| 535/ 6.05 6.35/ 7.05| 7.35| 8.05 8.35 9.05| 9.18| 9.29| 9.44| 10.00| 10.15]| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00
Dresden Otto-Dix-Ring 436| 5.06| 5.36| 6.06] 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06 8.36 9.06| 9.19| 9.30| 9.45| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01
Dresden WieckestraBe 4.37| 5.07| 5.37| 6.07| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07 8.37 9.07| 9.20| 9.31| 9.46| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02
Dresden LohrmannstraBe 4.38| 5.08| 5.38| 6.08/ 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08 8.38 9.08/ 9.21| 9.32| 9.47| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.08
Dresden HiilBestraBe 439 5.09| 539 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09 8.39 9.09| 9.22| 9.33| 9.48| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04
Dresden Altreick 4.40| 5.10| 5.40| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10 8.40 9.10| 9.23| 9.34| 9.49| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05
Dresden Trattendorfer StraBe 441 511| 541| 6.11| 6.41| 7.11| 7.41| 8.11 8.41 9.11| 9.24| 9.35| 9.50| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06
Dresden Albert-Wolf-Platz 4.02| 4.32| 442| 512| 542| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12| 8.30| 8.43| 8.53| 9.08/ 9.13| 9.26| 9.37| 9.52| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08
Dresden Jacob-Winter-Platz 4.03| 4.33| 4.43| 5.13| 5.43| 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13| 8.31| 8.44| 8.54| 9.09| 9.14| 9.27| 9.38| 9.53| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09
Dresden Georg-Palitzsch-StraBe 4.04| 4.34| 4.44| 514| 544| 6.14| 6.44| 7.14| 7.44| 8.14| 8.32| 8.45| 855/ 9.10/ 9.15| 9.28| 9.39| 9.54| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10
Dresden Prohlis Gleisschleife (1/2) 4.05| 4.35| 4.45| 5.15| 5.45| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15] 8.33| 8.46| 856| 9.11| 9.16] 9.29| 9.40| 9.55| 10.11]| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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Dresden Kaditz Riegelplatz 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.06| 15.21| 15.26| 15.51
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19] 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.07| 15.22| 15.27| 15.52
Dresden ElbePar 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.08| 15.23| 15.28| 15.53
Dresden Sérnewitzer StraBe 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.09| 15.24| 15.29| 15.54
Dresden An der Flutrinne 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.10| 15.25| 15.30| 15.55
Dresden Brockwitzer StraBe (1) 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.11| 15.26| 15.31| 15.56
Dresden Trachauer StraBe 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.12| 15.27| 15.32| 15.57
Dresden Mickten (3) 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.13| 15.28| 15.33| 15.58
Dresden Altpieschen (3) 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.14| 15.29| 15.34| 15.59
Dresden Rathaus Pieschen 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.15| 15.30| 15.35| 16.00
Dresden BlirgerstraBe 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.16| 15.31| 15.36| 16.01
Dresden ListstraBe 15617 15.37
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 15.19 15.39
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 15.20 15.40
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 15.21 15.41
Dresden ListstraBe 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15 15.33 16.03
Dresden FriedensstraBe 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17 15.35 16.05
Dresden S-Bf. Bischofsplatz 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18 15.36 16.06
Dresden Bischofsweg 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19 156.37 16.07
Dresden Alaunplatz 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21 15.39 16.09
Dresden Gorlitzer StraBe 10.63| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23 15.41 16.11
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25 15.42 16.12
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26 15.43 16.13
Dresden Sachsenallee 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28 15.45 16.15
Dresden DirerstraBe 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29 15.46 16.16
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 11.00| 11.15] 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30 15.47 16.17
Dresden StraBburger Platz an| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32 15.49 16.19
Dresden StraBburger Platz ab| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32 15.53 16.23
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33 15.54 16.24
Dresden Lennéplatz 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35 15.56 16.26
Dresden Zoo 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36 5157 16.27
Dresden Querallee 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37 15.58 16.28
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39 15.59 16.29
Dresden Wasaplatz 11.11) 11.26] 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41 16.01 16.31
Dresden Mockritzer StraBe 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42 16.02 16.32
Dresden Hugo-Burkner-StraBe 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43 16.03 16.33
Dresden CacilienstraBe 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44 16.04 16.34
Dresden Eugen-Bracht-StraBe 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45 16.05 16.35
Dresden Otto-Dix-Ring 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46 16.06 16.36
Dresden WieckestraBe 11.17| 11.32] 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47 16.07 16.37
Dresden LohrmannstraBe 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48 16.08 16.38
Dresden HuilBestraBe 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49 16.09 16.39
Dresden Altreick 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50 16.10 16.40
Dresden Trattendorfer StraBe 11.21| 11.36] 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51 16.11 16.41
